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HEINA-TRAP LOPPUTULOKSET 12.7.2025

Ampuja

SAARINEN PASI
ARVONEN ARI
JARVINEN JUSSI
KIILI SAMULI
SAVIOJA PASI
LINDSTROM JANNE
ARENTTI MATTI

RUOTSALAINEN MIKA

PIHLMAN JANNE
KONONEN JYRKI

OINONEN ESA
NIKKARI JUKKA
RAMO JARI

RUHA ISMO
ALA-HONKOLA VELI
PAAVOLA JOUNI
BISTER HARRI
PARIKKA MATTI
MURRO JARMO
VILUANEN MARKKU
SILVAST JUKKA
KALLIO JORMA
TAKALA HANNU

VEHANEN MAUJA
RANTASALO JAANA
RIEPPOLA PIIA
NIEMINEN MARTTI
AHLROOS JAANA
SOINI OLAVI
SAVOLAINEN SATU

Seura
KHA
K-64
SA
HCHAJYT
SA
SSG
YMS
SA
KHA
SA

PHC
TSA
KHA
PHC
HCHAJYT
P-HA
K-64
KRM
SA
SA
SA
EUSA
PHC

KHA
PHC
SA
EUSA
SASA
EUSA
SASA
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23
21
18
19
20
18
14
16
16
14

19
20
20
21
18
18
18
17
16
13
16
17
15

19
17
18
15
18
17
15

SUPERFINAALI 10 kiekkoa (sarjojen kaksi parasta)

SAARINEN PASI
OINONEN ESA
NIKKARI JUKKA
ARVONEN ARI
RANTASALO JAANA
VEHANEN MAIJA
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22
23
22
20
18
20
20
17
16
19

23
23
19
19
19
19
18
20
17
19
14
13
13

21
19
18
19
12
15
16

1
23
19
23
20
19
18
21
20
18
11

19
18
19
18
19
18
18
17
19
18
18
14
14

22
18
17
18
17
13
12

tulos
68
63
63
59
57
56
55
53
50
44

61
61
58
58
56
55
54
54
52
50
48
44
42

62
54
53
52
47
45
43
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